
65 Stone Street
Cocoa, FL 32922City of Cocoa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-560 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/13/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2022

Title: Approve Task Order #2022-29 for the Engineering Design of the Dixon Blvd. at Indian River Drive
Water Quality and Resiliency Project using the Continuing Services Agreement with Mead & Hunt for
Civil Engineering Services.  The budgetary impact previously approved for this Task Order, will allow
for the FY22 Budget to roll into FY23 and FY23 budgetary portion pending the adoption of the FY23
Budget. (Public Works Director)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CO DIxon and IRD Final Design Scope Rev 061722_bmf.pdf, 2. TO-MEAD&HUNT 2022-29
$119,906.00 - PW.pdf, 3. TRACK SHEET.pdf, 4. RFQ-16-01-COC (A) AGREEMENT - MEAD &
HUNT.pdf, 5. Mead &Hunt COI.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Cocoa Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

